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1 150 SUI   100 SYZ & CO PSAROFAGHIS JEAN [SNG]  GAY-DEPASSIER PHILIPPE DNJ 05:52:08 05:52:08
2 1577 SUI  0200 RAIJIN GIROD PIERRE [SNG]  WYLER NICOLAS DNJ 05:54:08 05:54:08 00:02:00 00:02:00
3 SUI   330 DENTUSO 4 GALLIMARD ADRIEN [CNV]  LENORMAND JEAN-LUC DNJ 05:55:56 05:55:56 00:03:48 00:01:48
4 141 SUI   200 OYSTER FUNDS HULMANN MARC [CNV]  QUINEDOZ DIDIER DNJ 06:00:51 06:00:51 00:08:43 00:04:55
5 1569 SUI  0100 PSAROS FUJIN PSAROFAGHIS MIKIS [SNG]  RAFFY NICOLAS DNJ 06:01:34 06:01:34 00:09:26 00:00:43
6 291 FRA   138 PRO YACHTING SEGURET PHILIPPE  CHAPUY THIERY DOU 06:05:21 06:05:21 00:13:13 00:03:47
7 55 SUI 17701 METEORITE PARIDANT THIERRY [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  PARIDANT ROMAIN

DOU 06:09:08 06:09:08 00:17:00 00:03:47

8 1685 SUI   300 BANQUE PARIS BARTRA MUNIER LUC [SNG]  MEYER MATHIEU DNJ 06:17:20 06:17:20 00:25:12 00:08:12
9 1934 SUI   888 DUPIN1820 TWISTER DERYNG JEAN-MARC [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  ROTACH MICHEL

DOU 06:17:37 06:17:37 00:25:29 00:00:17

10 3601 SUI  3601 BLACK SWAN HOFER ALAIN [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  DE  WECK PHILIPPE DOU 06:24:48 06:24:48 00:32:40 00:07:11
11 1910 MON     1 CHEZ PIERRETTE ET G LEVEQUE JACQUES [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  LEVEQUE JEAN-LUC

DOU 06:25:30 06:25:30 00:33:22 00:00:42

12 129 SUI  2720 ARDIZIO BEAUSSE ERIC [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  VAN DER POEL LEONIE DOU 06:33:10 06:33:10 00:41:02 00:07:40
13 1134 SUI     8 DIVINE COMEDY GLATZ YVAN [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS]  GAECHTER PATRICK DOU 06:52:21 06:52:21 01:00:13 00:19:11
14 1235 FRA    74 SEPTANTE-QUATRE ROUGET MARC-ANTOINE  TOURNIER MARC DOU 06:54:49 06:54:49 01:02:41 00:02:28
15 563 SUI    27 50 EME HURLANTS PICTET FRANCOIS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  LAMBERT XAVIER DOU 06:59:26 06:59:26 01:07:18 00:04:37
16 1324 SUI   823 REDDECK DARCIS OLIVIER [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON]  ROBERT-CHARRUE LUDOVIC DOU 07:01:03 07:01:03 01:08:55 00:01:37
17 103 SUI    34 PERCHETTE MEGEVAND JEAN-MARIE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  CARVIER BERTRAND

DOU 07:01:16 07:01:16 01:09:08 00:00:13

18 330 SUI  9699 VENTCOULIS LERCH TONY [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS]  GUIGNARD DANIEL DOU 07:05:46 07:05:46 01:13:38 00:04:30
19 331 SUI    22 BODY & SOUL SCHURCH LIONEL [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  BOTTGE THIERRY DOU 07:06:07 07:06:07 01:13:59 00:00:21
20 426 FRA    40 WETZET VIGNOLA CHRISTELLE  BATAL PASCAL DOU 07:06:36 07:06:36 01:14:28 00:00:29
21 191 SUI  0990 IKI BALS ANDRE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  ZIMMERLI ALEXANDRE DOU 07:07:34 07:07:34 01:15:26 00:00:58
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22 246 SUI  8890 DERNIERE MINUTE LAURENT OLIVIER [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  LARANT Margaux DOU 07:12:00 07:12:00 01:19:52 00:04:26
23 525 SUI    79 GASTON III SOREAU BENOIT-CHARLES [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  CHEVASUT MATHIEU

DOU 07:12:33 07:12:33 01:20:25 00:00:33

24 1846 033 L'EGGER MAGNIN CHRISTOPHE [CERCLE DE LA VOILE D'ESTAVAYER]  ANTOINE FREDERIC
DOU 07:13:40 07:13:40 01:21:32 00:01:07

25 334 SUI   952 TARANGAU SCHENK ROCH  HOSOTTE FRANCOIS DOU 07:15:34 07:15:34 01:23:26 00:01:54
26 593 SUI    01 ZENITUDE FAYET PIERRE [CERCLE DE LA VOILE DE VIDY]  LAZEYRAS ANTOINE DOU 07:16:41 07:16:41 01:24:33 00:01:07
27 388 SUI     9 BALOO MARTIN BARTHELEMY [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  DE LASTELLE LAURENT

DOU 07:17:45 07:17:45 01:25:37 00:01:04

28 349 SUI   102 LITTLE NEMO II BORTER BERNARD [CERCLE DE LA VOILE DE VIDY]  PERRET-GENTIL Yan DOU 07:17:53 07:17:53 01:25:45 00:00:08
29 139 SUI    58 DEVI DUCLUZEAUX PATRICK [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  BARBE PIERRE

DOU 07:20:10 07:20:10 01:28:02 00:02:17

30 1150 SUI     1 MEM PO PEUR EMALDI CHRISTOPHE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE]  ANDREAN REMY DOU 07:21:22 07:21:22 01:29:14 00:01:12
31 374 FRA     1 TIXWAY VANANTY BERNARD [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIRE]  RAPHOZ PHILIPPE

DOU 07:21:25 07:21:25 01:29:17 00:00:03

32 943 SUI   221 MEA HUNA HAEGI CHRISTIAN [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  CHRIST DIDIER DOU 07:24:46 07:24:46 01:32:38 00:03:21
33 112 SUI    80 ANGRYBIRD GREPT RENE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  PRINCIVALLE MARC DOU 07:25:21 07:25:21 01:33:13 00:00:35
34 1678 ITA   042 SKYFALL CURSCHELLAS THIERRY  CURSCHELLAS LOIC DOU 07:26:14 07:26:14 01:34:06 00:00:53
35 809 SUI     2 JAMBON BEURRE SANTOL JEN-MICHLE  BONNAND Gaelle DOU 07:27:18 07:27:18 01:35:10 00:01:04
36 702 SUI   180 PUMP-IT-UP VANDINI ALEXANDRE [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE FOUNEX]  OWEN CEDRIC DOU 07:28:36 07:28:36 01:36:28 00:01:18
37 1433 SUI    15 ANAIS EGGIMANN MARC-ANDRE [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE]  SUTER David DOU 07:29:30 07:29:30 01:37:22 00:00:54
38 1719 SUI    86 BACHI BOUZOUK SCHOPFER BERNARD [SNG]  SCHOPFER JOSHUA DOU 07:30:04 07:30:04 01:37:56 00:00:34
39 F      18 SUI    03 DIAM3 KELLERHALS CHRISTOPHE [CNBC]  LECLERC DIDIER DM3 07:30:22 07:30:22 01:38:14 00:00:18
40 1323 SUI    13 ULYSSE RICHARD JACQUES [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  WENGER MAX DOU 07:30:49 07:30:49 01:38:41 00:00:27
41 176 SUI   278 SIBUYA DE GROOTE THIERRY [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  NGUYEN JEAN-GEORGES

DOU 07:31:01 07:31:01 01:38:53 00:00:12

42 226 SUI    29 TAKATA JUTZI PIERRE [CLUB DE LA VOILE DE LAUSANNE]  COLELOUGH PHILIPPE DOU 07:31:17 07:31:17 01:39:09 00:00:16
43 971 SUI   747 ASHCEND DIHOME BACHY PASCAL [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  PEROCHE Fred DOU 07:32:03 07:32:03 01:39:55 00:00:46
44 553 SUI    70 ISIS FUCHS NICOLAS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  HASTRAIS CECILE DOU 07:32:52 07:32:52 01:40:44 00:00:49
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45 562 FRA    33 THIRSTY THREE GASCOIN LAURENT [CLUB NAUTIQUE MORGIEN]  BONDOT OLIVIER DOU 07:37:02 07:37:02 01:44:54 00:04:10
46 335 SUI    76 CHAPPUIS HALDER & CO BRICHET THIERRY  BRICHET Oriane DOU 07:38:25 07:38:25 01:46:17 00:01:23
47 1781 SUI    92 ZEPHYROS POURNARAS CONSTATIN [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  MAERTENS EDOUARD

DOU 07:38:59 07:38:59 01:46:51 00:00:34

48 990 SUI   990 CLINIQUE GRANGETTES IMESCH JEAN-MARIE [CNBC]  IMESCH GILL DNJ 07:39:16 07:39:16 01:47:08 00:00:17
49 666 SUI    69 EXPONENTIEL FRUH THOMAS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  TINEMBART JACQUES DOU 07:40:32 07:40:32 01:48:24 00:01:16
50 1202 SUI    60 ENNOLGIA ALLANIC-WAVRE BEATRICE [BORDÉE DE TRIBORD]  ARNUF JANINE DOU 07:41:23 07:41:23 01:49:15 00:00:51
51 213 SUI   130 P'TIT ZEF DESSIEX JACQUES [?]  BUJARD FRANCOIS DOU 07:41:30 07:41:30 01:49:22 00:00:07
52 259 FRA    10 MORPHO MECHELANY JEAN-MARIE [CLUB NAUTIQUE SERRIEROIS]  LE FORESTIER THOMAS

DOU 07:41:39 07:41:39 01:49:31 00:00:09

53 1452 SUI   132 MELGES24 BICHELMEIER HANS-PETER [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  HERZIG ROMAIN
DOU 07:42:04 07:42:04 01:49:56 00:00:25

53 ex 00000 SUI   143 NEXUS MULLER YANNIK  HOLSONSON SVEN DOU 07:42:04 07:42:04 01:49:56
55 1721 SUI    10 SECHARD EXPRESS 3 BORBOEN FREDY [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  CLOUX ALAIN DOU 07:42:56 07:42:56 01:50:48 00:00:52
56 39 SUI   016 CORDLESS MILLIQUET JACQUES [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PULLY]  ZIEGGER URS DOU 07:43:05 07:43:05 01:50:57 00:00:09
57 506 SUI   176 MIKADO AUDENURS OLIVIER  EMERY JACQUES DOU 07:43:40 07:43:40 01:51:32 00:00:35
58 187 SUI   124 ELPENOR III ISELIN CHRISTOPHE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  ISELIN MARIELLA

DOU 07:44:07 07:44:07 01:51:59 00:00:27

59 1396 FRA  1708 VELASCO/DU LEMAN A MACHADO ARNAUD [CLUB NAUTIQUE SERRIEROIS]  GARROY ALEXANDRE DOU 07:44:33 07:44:33 01:52:25 00:00:26
60 1244 SUI    11 MAKI GIACOMETTI JESSE [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS]  BALLADARES JORGE DOU 07:45:18 07:45:18 01:53:10 00:00:45
61 DIAM   33 FRA    55 BIELER MARC  GAY PHILIPPE DNJ 07:45:37 07:45:37 01:53:29 00:00:19
62 1727 SUI     5 LE CINQ ANDEREGG THIERRY [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE]  ANDEREGG REGIS DOU 07:46:18 07:46:18 01:54:10 00:00:41
63 263 SUI  2084 JAISALMER HUBER STEFAN [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON]  PRINCIVALLE PHILIPPE DOU 07:46:42 07:46:42 01:54:34 00:00:24
64 154 SUI   360 COCAINE TOSO CHRISTIAN [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  FEHEBAUM PASCAL DOU 07:46:57 07:46:57 01:54:49 00:00:15
65 1945 SUI   003 QLX JUNDT THOMAS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  RAVONEL ANTOINE DOU 07:47:08 07:47:08 01:55:00 00:00:11
66 1177 SUI    09 FOU D'AMOUR 4 AMBERGER CHRISTOPHE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  AMBERGER PASCALE

DOU 07:47:54 07:47:54 01:55:46 00:00:46

67 723 SUI     3 SOUL & PEPPER BENZAKEIN HERVE [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIRE]  JAQUES ALAIN
DOU 07:47:58 07:47:58 01:55:50 00:00:04
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68 320 SUI  1525 VERBEL - POOPY EXPR MILLIQUET RICHARD [CV DE MORATEL-CULLY]  MOODY WILLIAM DOU 07:48:09 07:48:09 01:56:01 00:00:11
69 742 SUI   724 CER 2 GENEVE AEROPO MEYLAN STEPHANE [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE VERSOIX]  BOLLIGER NICOLE DOU 07:48:58 07:48:58 01:56:50 00:00:49
70 680 SUI   179 EAUX-SECOURS HAUSSER DOMINIQUE [CNV]  HAUSSER ROMUALD DOU 07:49:10 07:49:10 01:57:02 00:00:12
71 1211 SUI   263 PILE OU FACE MERMOUD DAMIEN [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE]  DARBELLAY FABRICE DOU 07:51:23 07:51:23 01:59:15 00:02:13
72 1566 SUI    36 VIRE VENT IV BORY ANNE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  DA CRUZ Antonio DOU 07:53:03 07:53:03 02:00:55 00:01:40
73 1611 SUI   385 KNOTENUF POLLIAND MARC [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE]  ASENCIO JOSE DOU 07:53:20 07:53:20 02:01:12 00:00:17
74 1199 SUI   671 MALICE LANZ THIERRY [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE FOUNEX]  LANZ Edgar DOU 07:53:38 07:53:38 02:01:30 00:00:18
75 466 SUI   380 LIQUID KID THOMI CEDRIC [CNV]  JORAY DAVID DOU 07:53:48 07:53:48 02:01:40 00:00:10
76 292 SUI   498 QUADRIFOGLIO MICHELINI Francesco [SNG]  MICHELINI DANIEL DOU 07:53:50 07:53:50 02:01:42 00:00:02
77 1080 SUI  7625 CHASSE SPLEEN SANCOSME MANUEL [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS]  SANCOSME CORINNE DOU 07:54:08 07:54:08 02:02:00 00:00:18
78 618 SUI   150 CHOCLAKE CAILLER STANLEY [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS]  JANZ FABIO DOU 07:54:18 07:54:18 02:02:10 00:00:10
79 999 SUI    44 ASTREE DURR PHILIPPE [1]  ANQUETIN BENEDICTE DOU 07:54:29 07:54:29 02:02:21 00:00:11
80 1020 SUI   531 JAWA CARTIER CAROLINE [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE]  FREI TIM DOU 07:54:52 07:54:52 02:02:44 00:00:23
81 556 FRA     4 Y2K ZWIBEL BERNARD [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIRE]  BLANC THIERRY

DOU 07:55:48 07:55:48 02:03:40 00:00:56

82 236 SUI   245 ZIG ZAG CADEI MATHIEU [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE VERSOIX]  DEFFERRARD ROMAIN DOU 07:56:05 07:56:05 02:03:57 00:00:17
83 739 SUI   218 DUNE KOLLY PHILIPPE [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON]  LAZEYRAS MICHEL DOU 07:56:06 07:56:06 02:03:58 00:00:01
84 1296 SUI   682 MORDICUS GIROD PISC GIROD GUILLAUME [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  LUVISETTO ASYA DOU 07:58:10 07:58:10 02:06:02 00:02:04
85 235 SUI   182 GB WAYPOINT 2 HERVO JEAN-FRANCOIS [CV DU CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PRANGINS]  DOUILLARD CHARLES

DOU 07:59:47 07:59:47 02:07:39 00:01:37

86 161 SUI     6 NANOOK GERBER ALAIN [CLUB NAUTIQUE HERMANCE]  GERBER GAEL DOU 07:59:50 07:59:50 02:07:42 00:00:03
87 88 SUI   187 KAHLUA POCHELON CEDRIC [CNBC]  BOURQUIN JULIETTE DOU 08:00:34 08:00:34 02:08:26 00:00:44
88 1797 FRA    16 ABACA GAILLARD PIERRE [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIRE]  VILLARET DANIEL

DOU 08:00:44 08:00:44 02:08:36 00:00:10

89 859 FRA     8 FLOPHIL IV FICHARD BERNARD [CLUB NAUTIQUE NERNIER YVOIRE]  BOUVET-BIONDA ROMAIN
DOU 08:00:46 08:00:46 02:08:38 00:00:02

90 356 SUI   750 TEO JAKOB GANZ CHRISTIAN  GANZ Geraldine DOU 08:01:37 08:01:37 02:09:29 00:00:51
91 744 SUI   001 JULIE SCHAERRER BRUNO [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE]  SCHAERRER MARC DOU 08:02:39 08:02:39 02:10:31 00:01:02
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92 1984 SUI   930 CNFOUNEX WAGNIER FLORENCE [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE FOUNEX]  WARGNIER WIL DOU 08:03:16 08:03:16 02:11:08 00:00:37
93 1996 SUI    68 OLDTIMER FLORIAN CARRETERO [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE]  JACOT-DESCOMBES EVEN DOU 08:03:38 08:03:38 02:11:30 00:00:22
94 741 SUI   723 CER 1 SIGNATERRE MEYER ROMAIN [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE VERSOIX]  EMERY LOIK DOU 08:03:40 08:03:40 02:11:32 00:00:02
95 885 SUI   292 REDX DUNAND CHRISTOPHE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  SAUTHIER PIERRE-FRANCOIS

DOU 08:03:59 08:03:59 02:11:51 00:00:19

96 1672 SUI   909 LUNA PERRON OLIVIER [?]  CARROZZO ALFRED DOU 08:04:02 08:04:02 02:11:54 00:00:03
97 78 SUI   755 ATYS 23 JENT Kim [CVVT]  GEPS AKADIO DOU 08:04:28 08:04:28 02:12:20 00:00:26
98 1426 1707 MILES OF BLUES RAYMOND THOMAS  PWTIBON XAVIER DOU 08:05:37 08:05:37 02:13:29 00:01:09
99 1319 SUI   131 FILOCHARD VII BERGERAT OLIVIER  VOGEL URSULA DOU 08:05:54 08:05:54 02:13:46 00:00:17

100 1254 FRA  1340 LICORNE 2 COSTANTINI DOMINIQUE [CERCLE DE LA VOILE D'ESTAVAYER]  COSTANTINI CHARLES
DOU 08:06:19 08:06:19 02:14:11 00:00:25

101 254 SUI   254 THALIA REY JEAN-CLAUDE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  BOBBIO PIERO DOU 08:11:21 08:11:21 02:19:13 00:05:02
102 53 SUI   270 COQ T'ELLE NOBLE STEPHANE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  WALTER MARINE DOU 08:11:27 08:11:27 02:19:19 00:00:06
103 891 SUI   644 MC'ONE MACHERET FREDERIC [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE VERSOIX]  RIZK ANDREW DOU 08:13:16 08:13:16 02:21:08 00:01:49
104 1997 SUI   161 CARESSE RENEVIER THIERRY [CNF]  GUPTA-LAURENCE ARVIND DOU 08:13:36 08:13:36 02:21:28 00:00:20
105 1638 SUI   777 AQUAVIT MADER THOMAS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  MADER Suzanne DOU 08:14:01 08:14:01 02:21:53 00:00:25
106 838 SUI   838 CDE.CH GLAUS MICHEL [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  BEAUSSE GILLES DOU 08:14:16 08:14:16 02:22:08 00:00:15
107 502 SUI    82 PELAGIE PERRIN THIERRY [SNNY]  LOEPFE ANDRE DOU 08:14:26 08:14:26 02:22:18 00:00:10
108 1640 FRA   122 FANTASQUE DUBORPER GUILLAUME [SNLF] DOU 08:17:27 08:17:27 02:25:19 00:03:01
109 966 SUI   932 PHENIX NORDHOF FRANCOIS [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE VERSOIX]  JONCKER RONALD DOU 08:19:34 08:19:34 02:27:26 00:02:07
110 8089 SUI   027 CALLISTO KOHLER CHRISTOPH [CCS RACING CLUB]  EMERY ELODIE DOU 08:20:57 08:20:57 02:28:49 00:01:23
111 261 FRA  1699 LOVE AGAIN MAZAT DAMIEN [MANY PLAYERS - VIRTUAL REGATTA]  BERTHET Nicolas DOU 08:24:51 08:24:51 02:32:43 00:03:54
112 277 SUI  1008 MAURABLIA GAY SYLVAIN  GAUD NICOLAS DOU 08:28:47 08:28:47 02:36:39 00:03:56
113 110 SUI   401 CAPE COD PATSCHEKE SONJA [YCG]  PASCHOUD JEAN-FRANCOIS DOU 08:30:46 08:30:46 02:38:38 00:01:59
114 619 FRA  1104 R2D2 BAECHTOLD MARTIN  BAECHTOLD OLIVIER DOU 08:32:19 08:32:19 02:40:11 00:01:33
115 54 FRA   153 NORA ACKERMANN ALAIN [CLUB NAUTIQUE SERRIEROIS]  DEBORD PHILIPPE DOU 08:34:05 08:34:05 02:41:57 00:01:46
116 1023 SUI   118 JUST 4 FUN NIGGELER ALEXIS [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE ROLLOISE]  DEWHURST VIC DOU 08:37:00 08:37:00 02:44:52 00:02:55
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117 273 SUI   141 EXTRADOSE CHAMPENDAL MARC [YACHT CLUB DE GENÈVE]  GROSJEAN FREDERIC DOU 08:53:58 08:53:58 03:01:50 00:16:58
118 199 SUI    39 AUSTRALIS FERTIG RALPH [CCS RACING CLUB]  BIGLER TIMOTHY DOU 09:10:40 09:10:40 03:18:32 00:16:42
119 982 SUI   702 MAMMA MIA JEDINSKI BARTOSZ  PAWLOWSKI BARTHOLOEIJ DOU 09:11:14 09:11:14 03:19:06 00:00:34
120 1788 SUI  1523 JEDI MORRIS HELEN  ASSILBEKOVA BATES DOU 09:21:22 09:21:22 03:29:14 00:10:08
121 SUI    84 CIRRUS MARTIN HUGUES [CNPR]  BALDENHOFER SYBILLE DNJ 99j. 99:99:99 DNF 10:17:30 10:17:30 04:25:22 00:56:08
121 ex SUI    61 ZOOM GOBET ERIC [CNBC]  L'HAUTE MARIUS DNJ 99j. 99:99:99 DNF 10:17:30 10:17:30 04:25:22
121 ex 1855 SUI   446 OREADE LAURENT JULIE [SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE]  LAURENT TERENCE DOU 99j. 99:99:99 DNF 10:17:30 10:17:30 04:25:22
121 ex 775 SUI   281 LA MOBILIERE HASLER CHRISTIAN [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON]  STOHLER VINCENT DOU 99j. 99:99:99 DNS 10:17:30 10:17:30 04:25:22
121 ex 336 SUI    16 SHARKY GUIGNARD BLAISE [SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE NYON]  VON DER KLUK ROLF DOU 99j. 99:99:99 DNF 10:17:30 10:17:30 04:25:22
121 ex 802 SUI  0010 AZA GAUDIN PHILIPPE [CLUB NAUTIQUE DE CRANS]  DUMONT OLIVIER DOU 99j. 99:99:99 DNF 10:17:30 10:17:30 04:25:22
121 ex 477 SUI   619 OLDTIMER CONNE LAURENT [CV DU CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PRANGINS]  SYFRIG HAROLD

DOU 99j. 99:99:99 DNF 10:17:30 10:17:30 04:25:22

121 ex XX FOCONMILLENIUM HERZIG ALAIN [CCSRC]  SULZER HENRI DNJ 99j. 99:99:99 DNF 10:17:30 10:17:30 04:25:22

Didier JOmbart, Président du Comité de Course , Président du Jury


